GX-U SERIES
DC 2-wire Cylindrical
Inductive Proximity Sensor
High Performance
&
Ease of Use
490
Marked

GX-U
492
ORDER GUIDE
Pigtailed type
Pigtailed sensors are optionally available. [Standard type is cable type.  However, there are no pigtail options for GX-5SU(B), GX-8MU(B), or GX-8MLU(B).]
When ordering this type, add suffix .‘-J’ to the model No.
(e.g.) The pigtail type of GX-12MLUB is ‘GX-12MLUB-J’.
• Mating cable
Spatter-resistant type
Type Appearance (mm) Sensing range (Note) Model No.
GX-F12MU-J
GX-F18MU-J
GX-F30MU-J
Output operation
Normally open
S
hi
el
de
d
ty
pe
T
hr
ea
de
d
ty
pe
"14mm
300mm
approx. Mating cable
CN-22G-C2 (length 2m)
CN-22G-C5 (length 5m)
M12 40.5
M18 41.5
M30
44.5
(0 to 2.4mm)
3mm
(0 to 5.6mm)
7mm
(0 to 8mm)
10mm
Note: The maximum operation distance stands for the maximum distance for which the sensor can detect the standard
sensing object.
The stable sensing range stands for the sensing range for which the sensor can stably detect the standard
sensing object even if there is an ambient temperature drift and/or supply voltage fluctuation.
Model No.
CN-22G-C2 Length: 2m
0.3mm2 2-core flame-resistant, spatter-resistant cable
(outer dia "3.6mm) with connector at one end
Length: 5mCN-22G-C5
Description "14mm
Mating cable
300mm
approx.
OPTIONS
Designation
Sensor mounting
bracket MS-SS5 For GX-5SU(B) The sensor is easily mount-
ed with this bracket.
It protects the sensing sur-
face from welding sparks
(spatter), etc.
For GX-12MU(B)
For GX-18MU(B)
For GX-30MU(B)
MS-H12
MS-H18
MS-H30